Vent-Axia Sentinel
D-Box Twin Fan
340            T: 0844 856 0591
Features and Benefits
Duct Sizes 100 – 500mm
Performance - Airflow 0.01 to
1.2m3/s, Pressure up to 650Pa
Sentinel demand ventilation fan

Weatherproof Typical Ordering
Designation
Ordering Codes are similar to existing
units with Suffix…. /WP which denotes
Weatherproof finish.
Example   SENT100T/CP/WP
Accessories
For duct accessories see Ducting and Fitting
Section.
Sentinel D-Box
b
a
ø c
f
e
d g
Fan Dimensions (mm)
Hierarchy Constant Duct Diameter mm Weight
Model Pressure Model c a b d e f g Kg
SENT100T SENT100T/CP 100 610 705 591 717 256 622 26
SENT125T SENT125T/CP 125 610 705 591 717 256 622 26
SENT150T SENT150T/CP 150 610 705 591 717 256 622 26
SENT200T SENT200T/CP 200 801 896 703 830 343 734 39
SENT250T SENT250T/CP 250 925 1020 798 925 354 829 48
SENT315T SENT315T/CP 315 1255 1353 1145 1272 536 1176 88
SENT400T SENT400T/CP 400 1255 1353 1145 1272 536 1176 90
SENT500T SENT500T/CP 500 1492 1590 1533 1661 675 1564 175
W: www.vent-axia.com 341
Anti-Vibration *Duct Heat
Hierarchy Mounts Duct air heater Filter   cassette Bag filter cassette attenuator 600mm exchange unit
Model Model Stock Ref. Stock Ref. Stock Ref. Stock Ref. Stock Ref. Stock Ref.